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98 West 
Andy Neudecker  Coaches

 Starters
30 Reid Olson    G
08 Isaac Kobienia    D
16 Matthew Kiersted    D
04 Chase Janeksela    F
05 Gino Lucia    F
11 Matthew Moran    C

98 North 
Jim Kidd

 Starters
30 Brandon Johnson    G
11 Nick Leitner    D
14 Kiefer Miller    D
07 Brandon Lund    F
15 Josh Lusby    F
03 Jack Johnson    C

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Justin Hagstrom    G
02 Bauer Neudecker    F
03 Connor Greenwood    F
06 Erik Gadbois    F
07 Trevor Zins    D
09 William (Trey) Rooney    F
10 Mason Deterding    D
12 Connor Fulco    D
14 Trevor Woytcke    D
15 Chase Mark    F
17 Benjamin Meyers    D

01 John Wayne Orrey    G
02 Ryan Peterson    F
04 Luke Dow    F
05 Cole Koepke    F
06 Peter Grytdahl    D
08 Rob Sobczak    F
09 Eric Gotz    D
10 Lane Krenzen    D
12 Matthew  Valure    F
16 Ben Kidd    D
17 John Stampohar    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

98W

98N

 Shots on Goal

98W

98N

2 1

2 1

12 7

17 10

 3

 3

 19

 27

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

98W

98N

 8 

 17 

 2 

 4 

 8 

 10 

 2 

 1 

 16 

 27 

 4 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

98W

98N

 5 13:00 5 7:20  0  0  0 

 6 12:00 4 10:20  0  1  0 

98W- 30 Reid Olson  

98W- 01 Justin Hagstrom  

98N- 30 Brandon Johnson  

98N- 01 John Wayne Orrey  

1 25:00 17 13  17  13

1 25:00 10 9  10  9

1 25:00 8 6  8  6

1 25:00 8 6  8  6

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Dave Gervais

(Ref) Eric Knutsen

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  98N 17 John Stampohar  4:01  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

98W 16 Matthew Kiersted Slashing (2) 1 3:43

1 7:46 98W ES 17 Benjamin Meyers

98W 08 Isaac Kobienia Boarding (5) 1 10:13

1 12:01 98N ES 10 Lane Krenzen 08 Rob Sobczak

98W 16 Matthew Kiersted Roughing (2) 1 14:10

98N 07 Brandon Lund High Sticking (2) 1 15:30

1 18:15 98N ES 12 Matthew  Valure 04 Luke Dow

1 18:38 98N ES 11 Nick Leitner 04 Luke Dow 12 Matthew  Valure

1 19:54 98W ES 06 Erik Gadbois 16 Matthew Kiersted 17 Benjamin Meyers

98N 17 John Stampohar Holding (2) 1 20:23

98N 03 Jack Johnson Hooking (2) 1 23:46

1 24:38 98N SH 02 Ryan Peterson

2 0:38 98W ES 09 W.  Rooney 17 Benjamin Meyers

2 4:01 98N ES 17 John Stampohar 03 Jack Johnson 16 Ben Kidd

98W 07 Trevor Zins Roughing  (2) 2 14:30

98N 15 Josh Lusby Roughing  (2) 2 14:30

98W 16 Matthew Kiersted Roughing (2) 2 18:30

2 20:30 98W ES 09 W.  Rooney 16 Matthew Kiersted

98N 05 Cole Koepke Slashing (2) 2 20:30

98N 16 Ben Kidd Holding (2) 2 20:38

 End of Game


